
Annexure -2

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Whether 
related
party?

1
Embee Resources Pvt ltd

24.05.22 37,26,71,792.00

2 Soumen Das 24.05.22 11,01,630.70

3
Arindam Sankar Bhaduri

24.05.22 51,85,871.00

4
Anup Sankar Bhaduri

24.05.22 11,55,279.79

5

Saumendranath 
Bandopadhyay 24.05.22 8,76,550.00

38,09,91,123.49
Total

11,55,279.79 Unsecured FC 0.01

0.0551,85,871.00 Unsecured FC 

11,01,630.70 Unsecured FC 0.01

38,09,91,123.49 3.77

37,26,71,792.00 Unsecured FC 3.75

8,76,550.00 Unsecured FC 0.01

Name of the corporate debtor:ARAMBAGH HATCHERIES LTD ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13-05-2022; List of creditors as on: 04-06-2022

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set- off

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Amount of claim
admitted(provisionally)

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by
guarantee

% of voting 
share in

CoC




